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Date Day Time Home Team Visitors Court
December
12/06/2011 Tue  6:15 P.M. Wendell Storm Wendell Sparks Wendell Community Center
12/13/2011 Tue  7:15 P.M. Knightdale Wendell Storm Knightdale Rec. Center
12/14/2011 Wed 6:15 P.M. Wendell Storm Knightdale Wendell Community Center
12/18/2011 Sun  4:00 P.M. Wendell Sparks Wendell Storm Wendell Community Center
12/19/2011 Mon  7:15 P.M. Knightdale Wendell Sparks Knightdale Rec. Center
January
01/05/2012 Thu  7:15 P.M. Knightdale Wake Forest Mystics Knightdale Rec. Center
01/06/2012  Fri 6:15 P.M. Wendell Storm Wake Forest Lynx Wendell Community Center
01/06/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wake Forest Comets Wendell Sparks Wake Forest Roles. Middle
01/07/2012 Sat  2:30 P.M. Wake Forest Comets Wake Forest Mystics Heritage Middle School
01/09/2012 Mon  7:15 P.M. Murdock Building & Portable ~ Wendell Sparks Rolesville Elem. School
Sawmill
01/13/2012  Fri 6:15 P.M. Wendell Storm Wake Forest Mystics Wendell Community Center
01/13/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wake Forest Comets Knightdale Wake Forest Roles. Middle
01/14/2012  Sat 2:30 P.M. Wake Forest Mystics Wake Forest Lynx Heritage Middle School
01/18/2012 Wed 6:15 P.M. Murdock Building & Portable =~ Wake Forest Comets Rolesville Elem. School
Sawmill
01/20/2012  Fri 6:15 P.M. Wendell Sparks Wake Forest Comets Wendell Community Center
01/20/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wendell Storm Murdock Building & Portable Wendell Community Center
Sawmill
01/21/2012  Sat 5:00 P.M. Murdock Building & Portable =~ Wendell Storm Rolesville Elem. School
Sawmill
01/22/2012 Sun  4:00 P.M. Wendell Sparks Wake Forest Lynx Wendell Community Center
01/23/2012 Mon  7:15 P.M. Murdock Building & Portable =~ Wake Forest Lynx Rolesville Elem. School
Sawmill
01/24/2012 Tue  7:15P.M. Knightdale Murdock Building & Portable Knightdale Rec. Center
Sawmill
01/27/2012  Fri 6:15 P.M. Wendell Sparks Murdock Building & Portable Wendell Community Center
Sawmill
01/27/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wake Forest Comets Wendell Storm Wake Forest Roles. Middle
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Date Day  Time Home Team Visitors Court
January
01/28/2012  Sat 2:30 P.M. Wake Forest Mystics Wake Forest Comets Heritage Middle School
01/31/2012 Tue  7:15 P.M. Knightdale Wake Forest Comets Knightdale Rec. Center
February
02/03/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wake Forest Lynx Murdock Building & Portable Wake Forest Roles. Middle
Sawmill
02/03/2012  Fri 8:15 P.M. Wake Forest Mystics Wendell Sparks Wake Forest Roles. Middle
02/04/2012 Sat  2:30 P.M. Wake Forest Lynx Wendell Storm Heritage Middle School
02/05/2012 Sun  4:00 P.M. Wendell Sparks Wake Forest Mystics Wendell Community Center
02/08/2012 Wed 7:15 P.M. Murdock Building & Portable ~ Knightdale Rolesville Elem. School
Sawmill
02/10/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wake Forest Mystics Murdock Building & Portable Wake Forest Roles. Middle
Sawmill
02/10/2012  Fri 8:15 P.M. Wake Forest Lynx Knightdale Wake Forest Roles. Middle
02/11/2012  Sat 2:30 P.M. Wake Forest Lynx Wake Forest Mystics Heritage Middle School
02/17/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wake Forest Mystics Knightdale Wake Forest Roles. Middle
02/17/2012  Fri 8:15 P.M. Wake Forest Comets Wake Forest Lynx Wake Forest Roles. Middle
02/24/2012  Fri 7:15 P.M. Wake Forest Lynx Wake Forest Comets Wake Forest Roles. Middle
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